
Monday 26 Feb Tuesday 27 Feb Wednesday 28 Feb Thursday 29 Feb Friday 1 Mar  

AM
Politics (1) (2hrs); D & T (1) (2hr 30m); 

History (1) (1hr 30m); Law (1) (2hrs)

Psychology (2)(2hrs); Geography (1) (2hrs 

30m)

Maths Pure (1) (2hrs); English 

Literature (2hr 30m)
 Physics (2) (2hrs)

 Geography (2) (2hrs 30m); 

Psychology (3) (1hr 45m)

PM Biology (2) (2hrs); IT (1) (1hr 30m)
Economics (1) (2hr); Music Technology 

(BTEC) (2hrs)

Chemistry (2) (2hrs); Business 

(1) (2hrs)

History (2) (1hr); Law (2) (2hrs); 

Politics (2) (2hrs)
Economics (2) (2hr)

Monday 4 Mar Tuesday 5 Mar Wednesday 6 Mar Thursday 7 Mar Friday 8 Mar

AM
Business (2) (2hrs); Chemistry (3) 

(2hrs)

Politics (3) (2hr); D&T (2) 1hr 30m); 

History (3) (2hrs); Law (3) (2hrs)
Economics (3) (2hrs)

English Literature (2) (2hr 30m); Maths 

Pure (2) (2hrs)

PM  Sociology (3) (1hr 05m) Physics (3) (2hrs); Business (3) (2hrs) Maths Stats & Mech (2hrs) IT (2) (1hr 30m); Biology (3) (2hrs)

 Monday 11 Mar Tuesday 12 Mar

AM

PM
Art (All day) Art (All day)

Year 13  Exams - Week commencing 26 February 2024

Week B

Week A

Art (All day)

Week B


